
6:59 am

7:00 am

7:01 am

7:03 am

7:04 am

7:07 am

7:08 am

7:15 am

6:36 AM

6:42 AM

6:43 AM

6:44 AM

6:56 am

7:01 am

7:02 am

7:04 am

7:08 AM

7:10 am

7:15 am

7:00 am

7:15 am

6:55 am

7:00 am

7:15 am

7:01 am

7:03 am

7:05 am

7:08 am

7:15 am

6:47 am

6:48 am

6:49 am

6:50 am

6:54 am

REDWOOD DR & REDWOOD CIR

1095 REDWOOD DR

BRIARWOOD DR & REDWOOD DR

1129 BRIARWOOD DR

OAKWOOD DR & OAKWOOD CIR

SANDERSVILLE RD & IDLE BROOK WAY

LOST TRAIL LN & SUGARCANE WAY

ARBOR STATION WAY & SANDERSVILLE RD

ARBOR STATION WAY & DARK TOWER RD

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Bus: 967

1401 GEORGETOWN RD

BOYSENBERRY ST & BETSY LN

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Bus: 882

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Bus: 317

BETSY LN & FAIRDALE DR

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Bus: 768

ATOMA DR & WILLIS DR

STOCKTON WAY & PRESCOTT LN

PRESCOTT LN & SONOMA PL - NEAR 2201 SONOMA

2312 REMINGTON WAY - CITATION POINTE

2483 GEORGETOWN RD

KEARNEY RIDGE BLVD & SULLIVANS TRCE

Bus: 301

2201 LEESTOWN RD

CRESCENZIO WAY & ESTRELLA DR

1025 GREENDALE RD

CALENDULA RD & SERVICEBERRY DR

APPLECROSS DR & BLARNEY CT

RED CLOVER LN & MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY

DAY LILY DR & MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY

RINEY RD & TIBURON WAY

SANDERSVILLE RD & LAGUNA CT

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Coventry Oak

7/16/2018

Bus: 1964

MULUNDY WAY & KEIRFIELD CT

MULUNDY WAY & APPLECROSS DR



6:55 am

6:56 am

6:58 am

7:03 am

7:04 am

7:05 am

7:15 am

6:40 am

6:50 am

6:57 am

7:05 am

7:08 am

7:15 am

2:45 pm

2:51 pm

2:52 pm

2:55 pm

2:55 pm

2:45 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

2:35 pm

2:50 pm

2:51 pm

2:53 pm

2:55 pm

2:56 pm

2:57 pm

2:58 pm

2:55 pm

3:10 pm

3:20 pm

2:35 pm

2:50 pm

3:00 pm

COVENTRY OAK (098)

BOYSENBERRY ST & BETSY LN

722 W MAIN ST

ATOMA DR & WILLIS DR

BETSY LN & DALRAY ST

CAMBRIDGE DR & VILLAGE DR

Bus: 768  KENTUCKY BLUE

APPLECROSS DR & BLARNEY CT

MULUNDY WAY & APPLECROSS DR

MULUNDY WAY & KEIRFIELD CT

Bus: 225  LEMON LIME

COVENTRY OAK (098)

RINEY RD & TIBURON WAY

SANDERSVILLE RD & LAGUNA CT

DAY LILY DR & MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY

RED CLOVER LN & MOUNTAIN LAUREL WAY

COVENTRY OAK (098)

1401 GEORGETOWN RD

BETSY LN & FAIRDALE DR

Bus: 1964  GRASS GREEN

CRESCENZIO WAY & ESTRELLA DR

LUCILLE DR & MAGNOLIA SPRINGS DR

1025 GREENDALE RD

CALENDULA RD & SERVICEBERRY DR

Bus: 118  ROCKET RED

1039 REDWOOD DR

LOST TRAIL LN & ARBOR STATION WAY

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Bus: 004  YELLOW

COVENTRY OAK (098)

COVENTRY OAK (098)

Bus: 602  SPED

215 SUNDOWN DR

2624 KEARNEY RIDGE BLVD

697 ESTRELLA DR

1122 OAKWOOD DR

1109 BOXWOOD DR

CEDARWOOD DR & BOXWOOD DR

BIRCH DR & HUDSON AVE & PATRICIA LN

BIRCH DR & ALICE DR & KNIGHT LN

KNIGHT LN & ALICE DR & MARK AVE



2:35 pm

2:50 pm

2:52 pm

2:56 pm

2:57 pm

2:58 pm

3:01 pm

3:03 pm

3:05 pm

3:20 pm

2:45 pm

2:59 pm

3:00 pm

3:01 pm

3:02 pm

3:05 pm

3:06 pm

3:07 pm

3:08 pm

3:10 pm

3:11 pm

3:12 pm

3:13 pm

3:25 pm

2:35 pm

2:38 pm

2:45 pm

2:52 pm

2:55 pm

2:59 pm

COVENTRY OAK (098)

2624 KEARNEY RIDGE BLVD

697 ESTRELLA DR

LOST TRAIL LN & ARBOR STATION WAY

1039 REDWOOD DR

425 GLEN ARVIN AVE

ARBOR STATION WAY & SANDERSVILLE RD

ARBOR STATION WAY & DARK TOWER RD

MCCULLOUGH DR & GERALD DR

Bus: 602  BROWN SPED

OAKWOOD DR & OAKWOOD CIR

CEDARWOOD DR & BOXWOOD DR

1109 BOXWOOD DR

1122 OAKWOOD DR

SANDERSVILLE RD & IDLE BROOK WAY

SUGARCANE WAY & LOST TRAIL LN

COVENTRY OAK (098)

REDWOOD DR & REDWOOD CIR

1095 REDWOOD DR

BRIARWOOD DR & REDWOOD DR

1129 BRIARWOOD DR

BIRCH DR & HUDSON AVE & PATRICIA LN

KNIGHT LN & ALICE DR & MARK AVE

BIRCH DR & ALICE DR & KNIGHT LN

2201 LEESTOWN RD

Bus: 967  POWDER BLUE

COVENTRY OAK (098)

KEARNEY RIDGE BLVD & SULLIVANS TRCE

2483 GEORGETOWN RD

STOCKTON WAY & PRESCOTT LN

PRESCOTT LN & SONOMA PL - NEAR 2201 SONOMA

2312 REMINGTON WAY - CITATION POINTE

Bus: 770  PURPLE



Coventry Oak

7/16/2018


